FIBER OPTICS
w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063

22.1
Dimensions are in Inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
FDX5 X A X R SA X X X X X X XX
Mount Color Ports Interface
Feeder
Cable #
Feeder
Cable
Feeder
Install
Distrib
Cable #
Distrib
Cable
Distrib
Install
Stub
Length
(M)
P = Pole
B = Pad 6” Skirt
C = Pad 8” Skirt
A = Almond L = 72/72
N = 96/96
P = 144/144
SA = SC/APC 0-4 N = None
L = OSP
LT Dieletric
T = OSP
LT Armored
R = OSP Ribbon
N = None
T = Top
B = Bottom
0-4 N = None
L = OSP
LT Dieletric
T = OSP
LT Armored
R = OSP
Ribbon
N = None
T = Top
B = Bottom
0-99